H-System Custom Cable
CA-HW32-F-Y2D37-AIO-DIO-**
< Custom cable for Honeywell C300 system
< Connects 16-channel terminal plug on Series C IOTA to
8-channel single 37-pin D-sub connector on HiC, for single loop
integrity applications
< Preconfigured lengths
Assembly

24 12 (+) 31 23
25 13 (–) 11 26
26 13 (+) 29 25
27 14 (–) 9 28
28 14 (+) 27 27
29 15 (–) 7 30
30 15 (+) 25 29
31 16 (–) 5 32
P2
32 16 (+) 23 31
P3
Product Versions
Order designation Length
CA-HW32-F-Y2D37-AIO-DIO-01 1 m
CA-HW32-F-Y2D37-AIO-DIO-05 5 m
CA-HW32-F-Y2D37-AIO-DIO-10 10 m
CA-HW32-F-Y2D37-AIO-DIO-15 15 m
CA-HW32-F-Y2D37-AIO-DIO-20 20 m
CA-HW32-F-Y2D37-AIO-DIO-25 25 m
CA-HW32-F-Y2D37-AIO-DIO-30 30 m
CA-HW32-F-Y2D37-AIO-DIO-35 35 m
CA-HW32-F-Y2D37-AIO-DIO-40 40 m
CA-HW32-F-Y2D37-AIO-DIO-45 45 m
CA-HW32-F-Y2D37-AIO-DIO-50 50 m
H-System Custom Cable CA-HW32-F-Y2D37-AIO-DIO-**
Re
le
as
e